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125A 18 Way TPN Board with 4 pole SD & Type Il SPD Glazed

Technical characteristics

Main electrical features

Frequency

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Cover, door
Type of door closing

Interlockable

Materials

Colour

Equipment

Can be accessorized

Standards

European directive WEEE

Safety

Protection class

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Subject to technical modifications

50 Hz

132.5 mm
1100 mm

465 mm

Quarter turn lock

Yes

RAL 7035

Yes

concerned

isol.class |

50...-10 °C



