



JK118BGSPD

## 125A 18 Way TPN Board with 4 pole SD & Type II SPD Glazed

## **Technical characteristics**

Main electrical features	
Frequency	50 Hz
Dimensions	
Depth of installed product	132.5 mm
Height of installed product	1100 mm
Width of installed product	465 mm
Cover, door	
Type of door closing	Quarter turn lock
Interlockable	Yes
Materials	
Colour	RAL 7035
Equipment	
Can be accessorized	Yes
Standards	
European directive WEEE	concerned
Safety	
Protection class	isol.class I
Use conditions	
Operating temperature	5010 °C